Helsingin Bowlingliitto ry
LahiTapiola Sport Center

HR3, syksy 2016
Pro
Nimi Seura
1 Tommi Laine HK-Kehra
2 Marco Karvinen Jyra
3 Samuli Tiainen Siniset
4 Olli Hossi Tornados
5 Asko Aravirta Tornados
6 Pasi Uotila Ailec
7 Jani Rontti Steelers
8 Henrik Ahonen GBF
9 Raimo Mustajarvi Jyra
10 Jukka Pesonen Munsons BC
11 Risto Havulinna RaMe
12 Olli Pakonen Ailec
13 Marko Meriluoto Jyra
14 Marcus liskola Steelers
15 Peter Stromberg Tornados
16 Hannu Tuppurainen Jyra
17 Linus Bostrom Jyra
18 Jari Stenroos Ke-Ro
19 Pasi Laito Munsons BC
20 Kim-Mikael Valtonen HK-Kehra
21 Jukka Savolainen Patteri
22 Pyry Puharinen GB
23 Aarne Nilsson Tornados
24 Tapani Peltola Tornados
25 Teemu Raatikainen GB
26 Mika Saarinen Jyra
27 Kalle Kuronen Lucky Strikers
28 Mika Heino Pinjets
29 Juuso Tiainen Siniset
30 Jussi Malkki HKV

31 Joonas Westerlund

Lucky Strikers

Ryhma Lk
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Vka
204,80
204,75
217,91
211,15
208,17
233,62
198,63
219,44
212,64
204,84
199,38
219,69
209,53
206,39
216,91
206,79
216,72
209,68
206,91
206,06
202,97
198,95
199,10
207,16
209,47
197,73
203,73
211,53
220,17
197,37
196,47

Liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki
Riihimaki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Hyvinkaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Hyvinkaa
Riihimaki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos HR-pisteet

1973
1953
1935
1882
1882
1876
1870
1864
1864
1862
1859
1856
1841
1833
1830
1829
1823
1803
1780
1744
1685
1682
1678
1663
1654
1649
1623
1601
1555
1498
1485

100
96
92
86
86
80
76
70
70
64
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20

ka
246,63
244,13
241,88
235,25
235,25
234,50
233,75
233,00
233,00
232,75
232,38
232,00
230,13
229,13
228,75
228,63
227,88
225,38
222,50
218,00
210,63
210,25
209,75
207,88
206,75
206,13
202,88
200,13
194,38
187,25
185,63

ka-ero
41,83
39,38
23,97
24,10
27,08
0,88
35,12
13,56
20,36
27,91
33,00
12,31
20,60
22,74
11,84
21,84
11,16
15,70
15,59
11,94
7,66
11,30
10,65
0,72
-2,72
8,40
-0,85
-11,41
-25,80
-10,12
-10,85
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Champion
Nimi

1 Niko Kanerva

2 Petri Hyvonen

3 Elice Piksila

4 Ari Hilokoski

5 Mika Karaus

6 Petri Eklund

7 Teemu Palonen

8 Simo Kivivuori

9 Jari Vilppula
10 Jani Laturi
11 Ann-Christina Kippo
12 Juho Vettenranta
13 Janne Kolhonen
14 Lasse Litovaara
15 Jarkko Kovalainen
16 Timo Katajisto
17 Harri Utter
18 Kenneth Solja
19 Ari Tiainen
20 Christer Ehnlund
21 Ulf Jaderholm
22 Pentti Heikkinen
23 Jari Vettenranta
24 Ville Damsten
25 Mike Beekelaar
26 Lars Grandell
27 Ali Karjalainen
28 Asko Vainio
29 Janne Stenroos
30 Jorma Tarkiainen
31 Christer Bergman
32 Olli Peltomaa
33 Kari Toivonen
34 Niclas Lindstedt
35 Hannu Kousa

36 Sami Hanninen

37 Jorma Ruohonen
38 Tauno Tolonen

39 Vesa Savolainen
40 Jarmo Toivonen
41 Pekka Turkki
42 Hanna Hilokoski
43 Markku Tilli
44 Mika Reinikainen

45 Jouni Huotari
46 Hannu Kuparinen

Seura Ryhma Lk
Jyra
Patteri
GB
Boltsi-72
Tuubi-71
Lucky Strikers
Steelers
Ke-Ro
Tuubi-71
RK
Mercur
OB

Jyra
Radio
Ke-Ro
GB
Steelers
HIFK
KGB
Cobra
Tuubi-71
Steelers
OB

HIFK
Tuubi-71
HIFK
EKK

AT BC
Ke-Ro
JP

KGB
Jyra
Steelers
Jyra
Radio
TeKe

JP

POLE
Tuubi-71
City B

RK

GB
Tornados
Tornados

Tuubi-71
ERA
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Vka
194,84
187,50
186,06
193,25
183,42
190,68
179,03
176,99
192,83
175,49
177,21
190,25
187,97
186,20
182,17
183,16
186,66
186,15
188,52
187,34
191,31
186,64
192,91
194,49
176,59
188,02
186,40
186,80
181,94
192,29
178,90
186,15
189,57

182,70
187,66
188,93
189,98
178,00
177,20
189,67
182,63
177,75
188,25
189,47
177,51
179,47

Liitto

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Helsinki
Helsinki
Riihimaki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos HR-pisteet

1776
1709
1699
1685
1665
1653
1645
1627
1625
1615
1615
1608
1602
1593
1591
1576
1575
1574
1573
1559
1557
1552
1531
1529
1518
1516
1515
1512
1506
1504
1497
1483
1468

1468
1441
1438
1415
1413
1404
1399
1374
1356
1354
1347
1334
1200

100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
62
62
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
15
15
12

10
8
6
4
2

ka
222,00
213,63
212,38
210,63
208,13
206,63
205,63
203,38
203,13
201,88
201,88
201,00
200,25
199,13
198,88
197,00
196,88
196,75
196,63
194,88
194,63
194,00
191,38
191,13
189,75
189,50
189,38
189,00
188,25
188,00
187,13
185,38
183,50

183,50
180,13
179,75
176,88
176,63
175,50
174,88
171,75
169,50
169,25
168,38
166,75
150,00

ka-ero
27,16
26,13
26,32
17,38
24,71
15,95
26,60
26,39
10,30
26,39
24,67
10,75
12,28
12,93
16,71
13,84
10,22
10,60
8,10
7,54
3,32
7,36
-1,54
-3,37
13,16
1,48
2,97
2,20
6,31
-4,29
8,22
-0,78
-6,07
0,80
-7,54
-9,18
-13,11
-1,38
-1,70
-14,80
-10,88
-8,25
-19,00
-21,10
-10,76
-29,47
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Classic
Nimi

1 Jussi Stenroos

2 Sami Innanen

3 Ari Salmi

4 Stefan Nordin

5 Jaana Turunen

6 Esa Pietila

7 Markus John

8 Markku Aalto

9 Arto Arvekari
10 Jouni Jauhiainen
11 Markku Laine
12 Klara Poikolainen
13 Jussi Hirvikallio
14 Raoul Jarvinen
15 Pertti Tapola
16 Arto Varonen
17 Kirsti Piipari
18 Seppo Heikkila
19 Jorma Johansson
20 Markku Tiitinen
21 Juha lkdheimonen
22 Kari-Jukka Valtonen
23 Marina Liimatainen
24 Ari Rajala
25 Eero Laine
26 Ilkka Kalliomaki
27 Vermila Mika
28 Tuomo Laurikainen
29 Eeva Saukkonen
30 Hilkka Kousa
31 Kalervo Korpi
32 Hannu Mynttinen
33 Raija Kovalainen
34 Anna Vermila
35 Mona Faldt
36 Ismo Aalto
37 Satu Stenroos
38 Susanna Raty
39 Hannu Kantola
40 Satu Stromberg
41 Jussi Kilkanen
42 Taina Holvila
43 Else-Maj Larsson
44 Terttu Bergman

Seura
Ke-Ro
KGB
Tornados
Bombers
Strikers
Tornados
Steelers
TKS

KGB
Rkm-Hki
Steelers
Munsons BC
Steelers
Tuubi-71
Bombers
Kilta 7
HK-Kehra
Tuubi-71
Tornados
TaKe
Steelers
HK-Kehra
Strikers
Jyra
POLE

RK
Munsons BC
EKK
KAPS
Radio
KGB
Tuubi-71
Ke-Ro
Kallio
Strikers
TKS
Ke-Ro
Kallio
KGB

ERA

EKE
KAPS
KAPS
KGB

Ryhma Lk
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Vka
172,14
170,79
172,41
166,34
174,70
169,17
163,01
169,36
161,63
172,92
169,73
166,36
172,81
165,45
168,44
166,10
174,50
159,06
163,52
171,44
152,57
165,58
167,03
170,12
171,66
149,35
133,40
170,64
159,94
156,42
142,70
143,13
138,14

0,00
162,82
139,83
162,57
157,94
150,16
130,08
173,94
162,41
160,10
137,09

Liitto

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos HR-pisteet

1730
1628
1616
1474
1474
1471
1451
1429
1397
1392
1388
1382
1363
1362
1353
1340
1336
1329
1327
1322
1315
1305
1305
1291
1290
1287
1280
1279
1272
1269
1267
1263
1246
1245
1241
1240
1234
1229
1229
1218
1214
1212
1208
1200

100
96
92
86
86
80
76
72
68
64
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
37
37
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18

ka
216,25
203,50
202,00
184,25
184,25
183,88
181,38
178,63
174,63
174,00
173,50
172,75
170,38
170,25
169,13
167,50
167,00
166,13
165,88
165,25
164,38
163,13
163,13
161,38
161,25
160,88
160,00
159,88
159,00
158,63
158,38
157,88
155,75
155,63
155,13
155,00
154,25
153,63
153,63
152,25
151,75
151,50
151,00
150,00

ka-ero
44,11
32,71
29,59
17,91
9,55
14,71
18,37
9,26
13,00
1,08
3,77
6,39
-2,44
4,80
0,69
1,40
-7,50
7,07
2,35
-6,19
11,81
-2,46
-3,91
-8,75
-10,41
11,53
26,60
-10,77
-0,94
2,21
15,68
14,75
17,61
155,63
-7,69
15,17
-8,32
-4,32
3,47
22,17
-22,19
-10,91
-9,10
12,91
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45 Jaana Rasinen
46 Pauliina Laivuori
47 Hannele Nieminen
48 Pentti Andelin
49 Tarja Seppanen
50 Raija Mynttinen
51 Heli Korpi
52 Tero Kilkanen
53 Jukka Elo
54 Sari Rosendah
55 Kirsi Turkki

Steelers
Bombers
ERA
Steelers
Tuubi-71
Tuubi-71
KGB
EKE
Kilta 7
City B
City B
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156,06
156,52
157,23
149,15
141,75
0,00
149,65
171,31
160,52
153,03
162,20

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

1194
1192
1184
1179
1176
1161
1139
1131
1127
1119
1068

149,25
149,00
148,00
147,38
147,00
145,13
142,38
141,38
140,88
139,88
133,50

-6,81
-7,52
9,23
-1,78
5,25

145,13
-7,28

-29,94

-19,65

-13,16

-28,70



